D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Sep 29, 2017
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
QONQ42LS400
NQ 400A 42 CKT MLO 1PH AL
Product availability : Stock - Normally stocked in distribution facility
Main
Provided equipment Busbar aluminium
Complementary
Number of spaces 42
Enclosure nominal height 50 in
Enclosure nominal width 20 in
Enclosure nominal depth 5.75 in
Line Rated Current 400 A
Wiring configuration 3-wire
Phase 1 phase
System Voltage 240 V AC
Ordering and shipping details
Category 09151 - NQ RTA PANELBOARDS
Discount Schedule PE1A
GTIN 00785901618768
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 22
Returnability Y
Country of origin US
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Not Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Will be compliant  on  4Q2016
Will be compliant  on  4Q2016
2
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months